DATASHEET
Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty
Riser Optical Cable
This tight buffered multi-fiber optical cable is suitable
for applications in local area network (LAN) including
FDDI cabling, Ethernet and Token ring.
Each fiber is semi tight coated to a 900 micron diameter,
with a durable, protective material and the coating (LSZH

@ 850nm Laser: ≥4700* MHz.km
@ 1300nm Laser: ≥500* MHz.km
(*: Effective Modal Bandwidth
Capability: 10Gb/s over 550m)
Effective Group Index
   @ 850: 1.483
   @ 1300: 1.479
Mechanical Characteristics of Primary
Fiber
Proof Test for 1 sec (or equivalent): 1%
DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
AFOIR006OM3 Consult Molex 6 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR012OM3 Consult Molex 12 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR024OM3 Consult Molex 24 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR048OM3 Consult Molex 48 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR096OM3 Consult Molex 96 Core OM3 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR006OM4 Consult Molex 6 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR012OM4 Consult Molex 12 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR024OM4 Consult Molex 24 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR048OM4 Consult Molex 48 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR096OM4 Consult Molex 96 Core OM4 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR006OS2 Consult Molex 6 Core OS2 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR012OS2 Consult Molex 12 Core OS2 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR024OS2 Consult Molex 24 Core OS2 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR048OS2 Consult Molex 48 Core OS2 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
AFOIR096OS2 Consult Molex 96 Core OS2 Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty Riser Optical Fiber Cable
Indoor/Outdoor Light Duty
Riser Optical Cable
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. AFOIR	 AUS/0k/SJ/2022.07  	 ©2022 Molex